Cypress Semiconductor Corp - MB9BF168NPMC-G-JNE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Document Number: 002-04918 Rev.*B                                                                                 Page 149 of 160
MB9B160R Series
13. Ordering Information
Part Number Flash RAM Package
MB9BF168MPMC-G-JNE2 1 MB 128 KB
Plastic・LQFP (0.5 mm pitch), 80 pin
(LQH080)
MB9BF167MPMC-G-JNE2 768 KB 96 KB
MB9BF166MPMC-G-JNE2 512 KB 64 KB
MB9BF168MPMC1-G-JNE2 1 MB 128 KB
Plastic・LQFP (0.65 mm pitch), 80 pin
(LQJ080)
MB9BF167MPMC1-G-JNE2 768 KB 96 KB
MB9BF166MPMC1-G-JNE2 512 KB 64 KB
MB9BF168NPMC-G-JNE2 1 MB 128 KB
Plastic・LQFP (0.5 mm pitch), 100 pin
(LQI100)
MB9BF167NPMC-G-JNE2 768 KB 96 KB
MB9BF166NPMC-G-JNE2 512 KB 64 KB
MB9BF168RPMC-G-JNE2 1 MB 128 KB
Plastic・LQFP (0.5 mm pitch), 120 pin
(LQM120)
MB9BF167RPMC-G-JNE2 768 KB 96 KB
MB9BF166RPMC-G-JNE2 512 KB 64 KB
MB9BF168NBGL-GE1 1 MB 128 KB
Plastic・PFBGA (0.5 mm pitch), 112 pin
(LDC112)
MB9BF167NBGL-GE1 768 KB 96 KB
MB9BF166NBGL-GE1 512 KB 64 KB
MB9BF168RBGL-GK7E1 1 MB 128 KB
Plastic・PFBGA (0.5 mm pitch), 144 pin
(LDC144)
MB9BF167RBGL-GK7E1 768 KB 96 KB
MB9BF166RBGL-GK7E1 512 KB 64 KB
MB9BF168NPQC-G-JNE2 1 MB 128 KB
Plastic・QFP (0.65 mm pitch), 100 pin
(PQH100)
MB9BF167NPQC-G-JNE2 768 KB 96 KB
MB9BF166NPQC-G-JNE2 512 KB 64 KB
Document Number: 002-04918 Rev.*B                                                                                 Page 155 of 160
MB9B160R Series
Package Type Package Code
BGA-112 LDC112
002-16663 **
2. DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES METHODS PER ASME Y14.5-2009.